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306782 Abrigo , Jessica F 9 2017 X
306136 Abw , Dennis M 10 2016 X
306388 Adams , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
310753 Al Abbasi , Faisal M 9 2017 X
306391 Al Sabbagh , Jawad M 9 2017 X
264129 Allen , Hannah F 11 2015 X
272900 Allen , Madison F 10 2016 X
247932 Allen , Makiya F 11 2015 C
312150 Allen , Talia F 9 2017 C
307141 Almasi , Ryleigh F 8 - X
272917 Amend , Evan M 8 - X
290281 Arnett , Virginia Grace F 11 2015 X
308247 Arreola , Ximena F 8 - X
315220 Astolfo , Sebastian M 9 2017 X
272918 Astudillo , Luis M 10 2016 X
307886 Atwell , Abigail  F 8 - X
226121 Baczkowski , Gracie F 12 2014 X
306171 Baker , Branden M 9 2017 X
306407 Baker , Kasai M 12 2014 X
231593 Bales , Jonathon M 12 2014 X
215491 Balladrez , Jesus M 12 2014 X
264082 Barnes , Elijah M 11 2015 X
263650 Barnes , Haiden M 10 2016 X
312598 Bartholomew , Kyrique M 9 2017 X
306408 Basoah , Kingsley M 12 2014 X
306779 Bautista , Xochilt F 9 2017 X
307144 Beall , Devin F 8 - X
290257 Bellomy , Riley F 11 2015 X
321619 Bently , Grady M 8 - X
302413 Benton , Christian M 12 2014 X
312152 Bernard , Karyn F 9 2017 X/C
320792 Berndl , Ashley F 12 2014 X
215427 Bibbs , Sidney F 12 2014 X
215428 Bibbs , Simone F 12 2014 X
312154 Biddle , Hayley F 8 - C
308242 Birch , Hannah F 8 - X
264137 Black , Amilleon F 11 2015 X
263778 Black , Malik M 11 2015 X
229205 Black , Mario M 12 2014 X
306409 Bojang , Omar M 12 2014 X
276318 Bond , Marvon M 10 2016 X
268523 Bond , Vincent M 10 2016 X
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228295 Boone , Eric M 12 2014 X
302423 Borunda , Fernando M 11 2015 X
264084 Botaka , Moses M 11 2015 X
272733 Brennan , Taylor F 9 2017 X
263652 Brooks , Jeffery Blake M 10 2016 X
320778 Brown , Jaylen M 9 2017 X
293007 Brown , Sunalini F 9 2017 C
263782 Bruner , Brandon M 9 2016 X
263787 Bruner , Daniel M 10 2016 X
312604 Bruner , Johnny  Trey M 9 2017 X
281228 Bueno , Stephanie F 11 2015 X
246473 Burbage , Jalen M 11 2015 X
312156 Burberry , Selena F 8 - C
263660 Burdette , Samuel M 11 2015 X
320793 Burke , Gracie F 10 2016 X
312157 Burns , Landann F 9 2017 C
272919 Byars , Benjamin M 10 2016 X
226118 Byrd , Carrie F 12 2014 X
276320 Byrd , Rashaad M 10 2016 X
268534 Campbell , Kyran M 10 2016 X
321800 Campbell , Trinity F 7 - X
247924 Canales , Melissa F 11 2015 X
312104 Cannon , Curtshonna F 12 2014 X
320785 Carpenter , Dejuante M 10 2016 X
307126 Carter , Izabella F 8 - X
264067 Champs , Tantalissia F 11 2015 X
272944 Chapman , Araya F 10 2016 C
315075 Charles , Vanelie F 10 2016 X
306410 Chavez , Brandon M 11 2015 X
268518 Chestnut , Anthony M 11 2015 X
313111 Church , Annika F 8 - X
228651 Clark , Ananda F 12 2014 C
302427 Clark , TaShaun M 11 2015 X
253959 Clay , Kelynn F 11 2015 X
222690 Clayton-Murphy , Terrance M 12 2014 X
272948 Cliff , Kayla F 11 2015 C
229210 Clifford , Jalen M 12 2014 X
307142 Coffey , Aja F 9 2017 X
306182 Combs Coffey , Troy M 9 2017 X
313108 Compton , Jacob M 11 2015 X
312601 Cooper , DeAries M 9 2017 X
268511 Cox , Anthony M 12 2014 X
264069 Cox , Danae F 11 2015 X
306411 Crane , Elijah M 12 2014 X
264086 Crumbie , Jayson M 11 2015 X
320780 Cruz-Perez , Belisario M 9 2017 X
249303 Curry , Kendrick M 11 2015 X
321620 Curtis , Blake M 8 - X
320639 Cusic , William M 8 - X
264070 Davis , Djarriah F 11 2015 X
306173 Dawson , Spencer M 9 2017 X
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272871 DeMarcus , Rachael F 12 2014 X
321621 Deatherage , Caden M 8 - X
320804 Decker , Allyson F 7 - X
306486 Diaz , Ofelia F 11 2015 X
306397 Diego , Jorge M 10 2016 X
312090 Dominey , Tyler M 10 2016 X
306405 Doyle , Elijah M 9 2017 X
226875 Dragoo , Haley F 12 2011 X
232074 Dreux , Daevon M 12 2014 X
305591 Duggins , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
293010 Dunn , Ahria F 10 2016 X
288582 Dunn , DeSean Jamaal M 10 2016 X
272921 Dunn , Mason M 8 - X
215430 Edinger , Madelyn F 12 2014 X
306780 Edison Turner , Naomi Max F 9 2017 X
264009 Edison Turner , Sienna F 9 2017 X
320805 Emerson , Brooke F 8 - X
309144 Esparza , Steven M 12 2014 X
282538 Evans , Erin F 10 2016 X
307133 Felts , Madelynn F 9 2017 X
264147 Fergerson , Dsyaa F 10 2016 X
285584 Ferguson , Braden M 9 2017 X
263217 Fields , Brandon M 11 2015 X
268532 Fields , Bryson M 10 2016 X
320795 Fields Cotton , Lzsiayra F 10 2016 X
286446 Fish , DonDre M 11 2015 X
315074 Fouch , Kathryn Maddy F 10 2016 X
263653 Fox , Tristan M 10 2016 X
264088 Franklin , Anthony M 11 2015 X
306399 Fuentes , Mario M 8 - X
250756 Funk , John Braxton M 11 2015 X
282536 Gabriel , Naphtalia F 10 2016 X
313117 Garrard , Hadley F 8 - X
215432 Gentry , Katelyn F 12 2014 X
306174 Gentry , ZaRon M 9 2017 X
320783 Gibbons , Dante M 10 2016 X
308241 Glass , Abby F 8 - X
308246 Godoy , Natoria F 9 2017 X
234873 Gomez , Tyler M 11 2015 X
234863 Goodwin , Jaden M 11 2015 X
307115 Goodwin , Taylor F 10 2016 X
312083 Gore , Mikaili F 12 2014 X
320796 Gray , Tiana F 9 2017 X
321622 Green , Damin M 7 - X
264090 Green , Derrick Isaiah M 12 2014 X
321623 Green , Desean  M 7 - X
315076 Green , Taemaury F 9 2017 X
306175 Griffin , Demarion M 9 2017 X
272767 Guerrero , CJ M 9 2017 X
231781 Guerro Jr., Carlos M 10 2016 X
306483 Guzman , Jennifer F 11 2015 X
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215434 Hacker , Cassandra F 12 2014 X
308244 Hacker , Danielle F 7 - X
306400 Hale , Xavier M 9 2017 X
173679 Hamilton , Emma F 12 2014 X
285412 Hampton , Frank M 10 2016 X
286436 Hanks , Fielden M 10 2016 X
166311 Hardin , Kyrah F 12 2014 X
312088 Harris , Jonathan M 8 - X
310904 Harrison , Avery  F 7 - X
293011 Harrison , Jessica F 10 2016 C
306401 Harrison , John Rocco M 9 2017 X
321624 Hawkins , Tyeler  M 11 2015 X
293012 Hayden , LeAndrea F 9 2017 C
312109 Hayden , Nevaeh F 9 2017 X
272923 Haynes , Noah M 9 2017 X
227185 Hearn , Nicholas M 10 2016 X
312605 Hellard , Donald DJ M 9 2017 X
288584 Henderson , Dakobe M 10 2016 X
319258 Henson , Brailani F 11 2015 X
263920 Henz , Zachary M 9 2017 X
306484 Hernandez , Ingrid F 11 2015 X
306781 Hernandez , Karina  F 9 2017 X
263921 Hicks , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
320623 Hisle , Emma F 8 - X
234883 Hobbs , Bryson M 11 2015 X
312603 Holland , Savion M 9 2017 X
263649 Holland , Shamon M 11 2015 X
320625 Hollingshead , Jack M 7 - X
288593 Hollon , McKailey F 11 2015 X
264092 Holloway , Elijah M 12 2014 X
119648 Horton , Mallory F 12 2014 X
286438 Hudkins , Sophie F 10 2016 X
312085 Hungate , Bailey F 7 - X
256735 Hungate , Daniel M 10 2016 X
229240 Hunstad , Shelby F 12 2014 X
196281 Hunt , Matthew M 12 2014 X
320809 Hunter , Forestella F 7 - X
263665 Hunter , Zachary M 12 2014 X
321626 Hurt , Jevon M 8 - X
231669 Hutsell , Brandon M 12 2014 X
272728 Irakoze , Diallo M 11 2015 X
306414 Irumva , Eddie M 11 2015 X
321627 Jackson , Anthony M 8 - X
206402 Jackson , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
264073 Jackson , Tiara  F 11 2015 X
302433 James , JaLeal M 10 2016 X
307137 Jeffries , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
290254 Johnson , Brandon M 12 2014 X
263221 Johnson , Jalen M 11 2015 X
272878 Johnson , LaMargaret F 10 2016 X
276336 Johnson , Quincy M 10 2016 X
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263923 Johnson , Renardo M 11 2015 X
288586 Johnson , Samuel M 11 2015 X
226120 Johnson , Taylor F 12 2014 X
286439 Jones , Annabelle F 10 2016 X
217155 Jones , Chris M 12 2014 X
312159 Jones , Jordaan F 9 2017 C
264074 Jones , Kate F 11 2015 X
321628 Jones , Layne M 8 - X
315078 Jones , Nephaju F 12 2014 X
264138 Kemaholo , Rachel F 11 2015 X
306412 Kenda , Chadrack M 9 2017 X
306135 Kenguruka , Promesse M 9 2017 X
231279 Kennedy , Gabirel M 12 2014 X
276340 Kern , Isaac M 10 2016 X
295177 Kimbeni , Baruti M 11 2015 X
320626 Kuvliev , Elko M 7 - X
312091 Lance , Azrael M 9 2017 X
312596 Lattimore , Samual M 11 2015 X
250760 Lefever , Luke M 11 2015 X
306176 Letcher , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
320806 Lewis , Alexis F 8 - X
263662 Lewis , Cameron M 12 2014 X
312606 Lindsay , JMarious M 8 - X
282845 Lindsay , James Lamont M 10 2016 X
306177 Linville , Preston M 9 2017 X
312160 Little , Karrington F 9 2017 C
307140 Loftus , Jade F 9 2017 X
320642 Long , Aaron M 10 2016 X
306392 Long , Will M 8 - X
250807 Lopez , Guillermo M 11 2015 X
250808 Lopez , Jose M 11 2015 X
312105 Lymon , Farrin F 11 2015 X
234872 Lynch , Dylan  M 10 2016 X
256736 MacFarlan , Christopher M 12 2014 X
226876 MacFarlan , Katherine F 12 2011 X
320810 Mack , Nora F 7 - X
288781 Maloney , Jaelyn F 10 2016 X
310755 Maombi , Mvuyekule M 9 2017 X
234868 Marcum , Tyler M 10 2015 X
306413 Marin , Marco M 12 2014 X
229242 Marshall , Destiny F 12 2014 X
282505 Marshall , Rhiona  F 10 2016 X
285586 Martin , Kiodai M 10 2016 X
308248 Martinez , Ariana F 8 - X
306406 Martinez , Juan M 9 2017 X
263797 Martinez , Noel M 11 2015 X
315080 Mason , Camae F 11 2015 X
289439 May , John M 10 2016 X
307139 May , Lara Grace F 8 - X
272907 May , Rachyl F 10 2016 X
312599 Mays , Marshall M 9 2017 X
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320797 McCall , Maleah F 9 2017 X
320784 McCall , William Sam M 10 2016 X
229243 McCann , Nytasia F 12 2014 X
165538 McCauley , Peter M 12 2014 X
264078 McGeachy , Kristen F 11 2015 X
215439 McIntosh , Amber F 12 2014 X
263212 McKinley , Christopher M 11 2015 X
312094 McLean , Trevor M 9 2017 X
286513 McMullen , Khamari M 9 2017 X
320814 Meads , Jada F 10 2016 X
313110 Meek , Isaac M 8 - X
272723 Mendoza , Danfer M 11 2015 X
263657 Milburn , Graydon M 10 2016 X
320645 Miles , Matthew M 9 2017 X
288779 Miller , Amari F 10 2016 X
229246 Miller , Danielle F 12 2014 X
264124 Miller , Hannah F 11 2015 X
320798 Miller , Jacqueline F 9 2017 X
306402 Miller , Maxwell M 8 - X
295176 Miller , Sabrina F 12 2014 X
246483 Mitchell , William M 12 2014 X
264081 Mohamed , Yasser M 11 2015 X
280075 Moma , Enoc M 10 2016 X
320799 Monday , Katie F 9 2017 X
226873 Monnett , Zachary M 10 2016 X
231660 Moore , DayVon M 12 2014 X
319803 Moore , Faith F 7 - X
306403 Moore , Mason M 8 - X
315079 Moore , Taylor F 9 2017 X
290260 Mora , Karina F 11 2015 X
250809 Morales , Edgar M 11 2015 X
264126 Morgerson , Bailey M 10 2016 X
312597 Morones , Myles M 9 2017 X
215440 Morton , Aalayah F 11 2015 X
311507 Moungazi , Vava M 10 2016 X
313107 Mulder , Terik M 8 - X
227650 Mullins , Betsy F 10 2016 X/C
272909 Muncie , Hannah F 8 - X
263786 Munoz , Fernando M 11 2015 X
307887 Murphy , Makari F 7 - X
272716 Murray , Austin M 10 2016 X
272717 Murray , Cameron M 10 2016 X
315070 Myers , Shikela F 10 2016 X
264079 Nathaniel , Brendley F 10 2016 X
313109 Nathaniel , Crosby M 7 - X
310643 Navarro , Jesus M 9 2017 X
306415 Nkinzo , Ivan M 9 2017 X
235164 Noel , Aric M 12 2014 X
306493 Norvell , Christian M 9 2017 X
320812 OHair , Emily F 9 2017 X
319252 ONeill , Richard M 9 2017 X
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286437 Ocampo , Nicholas M 10 2016 X
306404 Oropeza , Pedro M 10 2016 X
306393 Orozco , Alex M 11 2015 X
289438 Osborne , Cameron  M 12 2014 X
317363 Overman , Caroline  F 7 - X
289440 Oviedo , Jason M 10 2016 X
264045 Owens , Samuel M 11 2015 X
288783 Owens-Mundy , Lauran F 10 2016 X
314720 Parks , Berkley M 8 - X
319250 Patel , Sanjaybhai M 10 2016 X
319251 Patel , Sharadbhai M 10 2016 X
272928 Pena , Luis M 10 2016 X
309139 Peng , Andrew M 7 - X
304994 Peng , Emily F 9 2017 X
305599 Penman , Austin M 11 2015 X
307118 Penman , Makayla F 10 2016 X
289441 Pennington , Matt  M 9 2017 X
319257 Perez , Laura F 11 2015 X
302434 Perkins , Quayveon M 10 2016 X
314717 Petit Frere , Pierre M 9 2017 X
320815 Pettway , Tristian F 11 2015 X
312108 Phillips , Richaria F 9 2017 X
229214 Pickett , Alex M 12 2014 X
320772 Porter , DeMarctories M 11 2015 X
320773 Posley , Montrell M 9 2017 X
312162 Powell , Tamera F 9 2017 C
302416 Preston , Seth M 12 2014 X
317364 Prewitt , Lauren F 7 - X
263664 Price , Terick M 11 2015 X
272936 Prince , Emedi M 11 2015 X
306394 Prince , Juma M 9 2017 X
231779 Probst , Camren M 12 2014 X
264132 Puckett , Danielle F 11 2015 X
306395 Quevedo , Kevin M 9 2017 X
290274 Quevedo , Paul M 11 2015 X
309770 Ramazani , Albertina F 11 2015 X
311264 Ramazani , Shadrack M 12 2014 X
263225 Ramirez , Damiyan M 11 2015 X
315067 Reed , Kaylah F 10 2016 X
311263 Reed , Zakary M 10 2016 X
264010 Reynaga , Mariela F 11 2015 X
308243 Reynolds , Jocelyn F 8 - X
315077 Richard , Racari F 10 2016 X
282563 Richardson , Jatiesha F 10 2016 X
231272 Ritch , Shemar M 12 2014 X
272930 Robinson , James M 10 2016 X
312107 Robinson , Katrina F 11 2015 X
320774 Robinson , Robert Eli M 9 2017 X
312593 Robinson Lofton , Tyler M 11 2015 X
320647 Rodman , Noah M 12 2014 X
307138 Rogers , Emily F 10 2016 X
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272719 Rojas , Ariana F 11 2015 X
306127 Rowe , Joshua M 9 2017 X
215444 Rushin , Zephany F 12 2014 X
280295 Russell  , Shellby  F 10 2016 X
307129 Saenz , Mia F 8 - X
302430 Santiago , Joseph M 11 2015 X
264064 Schwarberg , Mason M 10 2016 X
312163 Seivwright , AKniyai F 8 - C
306396 Shapere , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
288590 Sharpe , Thomas M 11 2015 X
305003 Sharrard , Corrine F 8 - X
304996 Sharrard , Ruby F 9 2017 X
305001 Shown , Morgan  F 8 - X
263990 Siewert , Megan F 11 2015 X
231672 Simpson , Keaton M 11 2015 X
264080 Skubik Peplaski , Claire F 11 2015 X
246487 Smith , Antoine M 11 2015 X
272952 Smith , Jade F 10 2016 X/C
320803 Smith , Kendall  F 9 2017 X
263934 Soult , Isabelle F 10 2016 X
247934 Spencer , Hannah F 10 2016 X
161632 Springer , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
315068 Stambaugh , Brenna F 10 2016 X
234864 Stambaugh , Dalton  M 11 2015 X
256739 Starks , DeShawn M 11 2015 X
312164 Stevens , Savannah F 9 2017 C
315081 Stevenson Barnes , Helena F 9 2017 X
234870 Stocktan , Dakota M 11 2015 X
313114 Stoner , Jade F 7 - X
306128 Strode , Preston M 9 2017 X
264128 Tabb , Nadia F 10 2016 X
319253 Tatum , Aniyah F 11 2015 X
276348 Taul , Daylen M 10 2016 X
276323 Taul , Deven M 10 2016 X
268515 Taul , George  M 10 2016 X
306179 Taylor , Antonio M 9 2017 X
306131 Taylor , Dadrien M 9 2017 X
306132 Taylor , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
183628 Tellman , Jacob M 11 2015 X
288786 Thomas , Madison F 9 2017 X
217156 Thomas , Michael M 12 2014 X
306180 Torres , Thomas M 9 2017 X
215492 Trujillo , Uriel M 12 2014 X
306133 Tyler , Asa M 9 2017 X
272934 Velasquez , Angel M 10 2016 X
263227 Vera , Brandon M 11 2015 X
263937 Verdecchia , Elena F 9 2017 X
288591 Vickrey , Braden M 10 2016 X
314721 Waite , Malik M 9 2017 X
306134 Waite , Teyo M 9 2017 X
231721 Walker , Aneya F 12 2014 X
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306487 Walker , Makeiah F 11 2015 X
320777 Walker , Micah M 9 2017 X
234865 Wallace , Kobe M 11 2015 X
305597 Walles , Grant M 11 2015 X
289442 Walters , Christopher M 10 2016 X
320624 Walton , Ian M 11 2015 X
272872 Walton , Samantha F 10 2016 X
312086 Watkins , Bailey F 12 2014 X
282562 Watkins , Katherine F 12 2014 X
285585 Watson , Giovanni  M 9 2017 X
306181 Webb , Rodney M 9 2017 X
320807 Webster , Sydney F 7 - X
302418 West , James M 11 2015 X
312602 Wethington , Jacob M 9 2017 X
315071 White , Destiny F 12 2014 X
173685 Whited , Cheyenne F 12 2014 X
305584 Whitehead , Lance M 11 2015 X
231671 Whitlock , Charles M 12 2014 X
272883 Wilburn , Sierra F 10 2016 X
264003 Wilder , Stephen  M 12 2014 X
272954 Williams , Adriona F 10 2016 C
228666 Williams , Destiny  F 12 2014 C
305582 Williams , Joseph Daniel M 12 2014 X
264104 Williams , Kaleah F 10 2016 C
320811 Williams , Morgan  F 7 - X
282512 Wilson , Destiny F 10 2016 X
308245 Wilson , Keirsha F 7 - X
320648 Wilson , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
315073 Wilson , Tajayona F 9 2017 X
312111 Woodall , Olea F 9 2017 X
312112 Woodall , Tania F 8 - X
305593 Wright , Lauren  F 9 2017 X
257609 Yahr , Hannah F 9 2017 X
264097 Yeboah , Prince M 12 2014 X
320627 Young , Lance M 8 - X
288594 Zimmerman , Madison F 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Astolfo, Sebastian 
Glass, Steven 

X Hammond, Branden 
Harrison, John Rocco 
Henz, Zachary 
Hicks, Jonathan 
Johnson, Parrish 

X Johnson, Quincy 
X Johnson, Renardo 

Marcum, Kobe  
Marcum, Tyler 
McLean, Trevor 
Robinson, Brian 
Robinson, James 
Schwarberg, Mason 
Smith, Hunter 

X Thompson, Devin 
Trosper, William 
Young, Lance 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Burgess, Kyra 
Dunn, Chaney 
Fields, Lauren 
Glass, Abby 
Grant, Josie 
Hollon, Haley 
Johnson, Siobhan 
Kendall, Erin 
Lewis, Cheyenne 

X Mcendre, Sydney 
X Miller, Laura 

Morgan, Ella 
Smallwood, Acacia 

X Soult, Isabelle 
Trosper, Felicity  
Trosper, Judity 
Verdecchia, Elena 
Wright, Jasmine 

Varsity
Baseball

X Barnes, Haiden 
X Bently, Grady 

Brooks, Jeffery Blake
Burdette, Samuel 

X Curtis, Blake 
X Cusic, William 
X Deatherage, Caden 

Dreux, Daevon 
Fox, Tristan 
Gomez, Tyler 
Goodwin, Jaden 

X Green, Damin 
X Green, Damion 
X Green, Desean  
X Guerro(Jr.), Carlos 

Hawkins, Tyeler  

X Hearn, Nicholas 
Hobbs, Bryson 
Holland, Shamon 
Hunter, Zachary 

X Hurn, Nick 
X Hurt, Jevon 
X Jackson, Anthony 
X Jones, Layne 
X Long, Aaron 

Lynch, Dylan  
Marcum, Tyler 

X May, John 
X Milburn, Graydon 
X Miles, Matthew 

Osborne, Cameron  
Oviedo, Jason 

X Pennington, Matt  
Price, Terick 
Probst, Camren 
Rodman, Noah 
Stambaugh, Dalton  

X Stocktan, Dakota 
Wallace, Kobe 

X Walters, Christopher 
Wilson, Nicholas 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Bailey, Tyree 
Black, Malik 
Boone, Eric 
Burbage, Jalen 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Curry, Kendrick 

X Fish, DonDre 
X Gentry, ZaRon 

Green, Derrick Isaiah
X Groves, Stephon 
X Hampton, Frank 
X Hart, Skyler 

Holland, Savion 
X Lattimore, Christopher 

Lattimore, Samual 
Lewis, Cameron 
Lindsay, James Lamont
McMullen, Khamari 
Morones, Myles 
Petit Frere, Pierre 
Pickett, Alex 

X Ritch, Shemar 
Robinson Lofton, Tyler 
Simpson, Keaton 
Taylor, Dadrien 

X Taylor, Jonathan 
Whitlock, Charles 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Hannah 
Baczkowski, Gracie 
Black, Amilleon 
Bueno, Stephanie 
Cannon, Curtshonna 
Clay, Kelynn 
Evans, Erin 
Godoy, Natoria 
Hardin, Kyrah 

X Hayden, Nevaeh 
Lymon, Farrin 
Marshall, Rhiona  
McGeachy, Kristen 

X McIntosh, Amber 
Moore, Faith 
Murphy, Makari 
Phillips, Richaria 

X Raglin, Jaylin 
Richardson, Jatiesha 
Robinson, Katrina 

X Stewart, Tayliona 
Watkins, Katherine 
Woodall, Olea 
Woodall, Tania 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bales, Jonathon 
Dominey, Tyler 
Harris, Jonathan 
Hungate, Daniel 
Hunt, Matthew 
Lance, Azrael 
MacFarlan, Christopher 
McLean, Trevor 
Monnett, Zachary 
Noel, Aric 

X Starks, DeShawn 
X Tellman, Jacob 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Byrd, Carrie 
Dragoo, Haley 
Gore, Mikaili 
Horton, Mallory 
Hungate, Bailey 
MacFarlan, Katherine 
Russell , Shellby  
Springer, Jasmine 
Watkins, Bailey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Makiya 
Allen, Talia 

X Anderson, Destiny 
Bernard, Karyn 
Biddle, Hayley 

X Brack, Danee 
Brown, Sunalini 
Burberry, Selena 
Burns, Landann 
Chapman, Araya 
Clark, Ananda 
Cliff, Kayla 

X Dunn, Ahria 
Harrison, Jessica 
Hayden, LeAndrea 
Jones, Jordaan 
Little, Karrington 

X Middleton, Natalie 
Mullins, Betsy 

X Murray, Aniya 
X Murrell, Nakayla 

Powell, Tamera 
X Ray, Alyssa 

Seivwright, AKniyai 
Smith, Jade 
Stevens, Savannah 
Williams, Adriona 

X Williams, Alyssa 
Williams, Destiny  
Williams, Kaleah 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Charles, Vanelie 
Fouch, Kathryn Maddy
Green, Taemaury 
Jones, Nephaju 
Mason, Camae 
Moore, Taylor 
Myers, Shikela 
Reed, Kaylah 
Richard, Racari 
Soult, Isabelle 
Stambaugh, Brenna 
Stevenson Barnes, Helena 
White, Destiny 
Wilson, Tajayona 

Varsity
Football

Abw, Dennis 
Benton, Christian 
Black, Mario 
Bond, Vincent 
Borunda, Fernando 
Burbage, Jalen 
Byrd, Rashaad 
Campbell, Kyran 
Chestnut, Anthony 
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Clark, TaShaun 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Clifford, Jalen 
Cox, Anthony 
Curry, Kendrick 
Ferguson, Braden 
Fields, Brandon 
Fields, Bryson 
Fish, DonDre 

X Goddard, Barry 
X Goddard, James 

Green, Derrick Isaiah
Hutsell, Brandon 
James, JaLeal 
Johnson, Jalen 
Johnson, Quincy 
Jones, Chris 
Kenguruka, Promesse 
Kennedy, Gabirel 
Kern, Isaac 
Martin, Kiodai 
McKinley, Christopher 
Mitchell, William 
Moore, DayVon 
Moungazi, Vava 
Perkins, Quayveon 
Preston, Seth 
Ramirez, Damiyan 
Ritch, Shemar 
Rowe, Joshua 
Santiago, Joseph 
Smith, Antoine 
Starks, DeShawn 
Strode, Preston 
Taul, Daylen 
Taul, Deven 
Taul, George  
Taylor, Dadrien 
Taylor, Jonathan 
Thomas, Michael 
Tyler, Asa 
Vera, Brandon 
Waite, Teyo 
Watson, Giovanni  
West, James 
Yeboah, Prince 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

X Dunaway, Henry 
Hacker, Nicholas 
Johnson, Jaylen  
Sanchez, George 

X Sosby, Alston 
X Stambaugh, Dalton  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Anderson, Destiny 
Church, Annika 
Decker, Allyson 
Hamilton, Emma 

X Jackson, Imani 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Johnson, Taylor 
Mack, Nora 
Maloney, Jaelyn 
Miller, Danielle 
Muncie, Hannah 
Thomas, Madison 
Webster, Sydney 
Whited, Cheyenne 
Williams, Morgan  
Yahr, Hannah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Ball, Zach 
Guerrero, CJ 

X Overman, Charles 
Peng, Andrew 

X Probst, Camren 
X Robinson, Caleb 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brennan, Taylor 
Peng, Emily 
Sharrard, Corrine 
Sharrard, Ruby 
Shown, Morgan  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Kasai 
Balladrez, Jesus 
Basoah, Kingsley 
Bojang, Omar 
Chavez, Brandon 
Crane, Elijah 
Esparza, Steven 
Funk, John Braxton
Irakoze, Diallo 
Irumva, Eddie 

X Lee, William 
Lefever, Luke 
Lopez, Guillermo 
Lopez, Jose 
Marin, Marco 
Martinez, Noel 
Mendoza, Danfer 
Moma, Enoc 
Nkinzo, Ivan 
Prince, Emedi 
Ramazani, Shadrack 

X Robinson, James 
Trujillo, Uriel 

X Yeboah, Prince 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Madison 
Bibbs, Sidney 
Bibbs, Simone 
Canales, Melissa 
Diaz, Ofelia 

X Diaz, Ofelia 
Edinger, Madelyn 
Gentry, Katelyn 

X Godby, Ariel 
Godoy, Natoria 
Guzman, Jennifer 
Hacker, Cassandra 
Hardin, Kyrah 
Hernandez, Ingrid 
May, Rachyl 
McIntosh, Amber 
Morton, Aalayah 

X Nolasco, Nancy 
Ramazani, Albertina 
Rushin, Zephany 
Spencer, Hannah 
Walker, Makeiah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Compton, Jacob 
Hanks, Fielden 
McCauley, Peter 
Meek, Isaac 
Mulder, Terik 
Nathaniel, Crosby 
Ocampo, Nicholas 
Peng, Andrew 

X Stephens, William 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Church, Annika 
X Combs, Amber 
X Elrod, Kristen 
X Garner, Abigail 

Garrard, Hadley 
Hudkins, Sophie 
Jones, Annabelle 
Mullins, Betsy 
Overman, Caroline  

X Parks, Hanna 
Peng, Emily 
Prewitt, Lauren 
Siewert, Megan 
Stoner, Jade 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Hollingshead, Jack 
X Hungate, Daniel 

Hunt, Matthew 
Johnson, Brandon 
Kuvliev, Elko 
Meek, Isaac 
Mulder, Terik 
Murray, Cameron 
ONeill, Richard 
Patel, Sanjaybhai 
Patel, Sharadbhai 
Walton, Ian 
Wilder, Stephen  
Young, Lance 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arnett, Virginia Grace
Bellomy, Riley 

X Diaz, Vanessa 
X Dixon, TAntre 

Henson, Brailani 
Hisle, Emma 
Kemaholo, Rachel 
Mora, Karina 
Overman, Caroline  
Perez, Laura 
Reynaga, Mariela 

X Spencer, Gracey 
Tatum, Aniyah 

X Townsend, Mackenzie 
X Wilburn, Sierra 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Astolfo, Sebastian 
Barnes, Elijah 
Botaka, Moses 
Brown, Jaylen 
Burbage, Jalen 
Carpenter, Dejuante 

X Cooper, DeAries 
Crumbie, Jayson 
Cruz-Perez, Belisario 
Curry, Kendrick 
Dunn, DeSean Jamaal
Fields, Brandon 
Fields, Bryson 
Franklin, Anthony 
Gibbons, Dante 

X Goddard, Barry 
Green, Derrick Isaiah
Henderson, Dakobe 
Henz, Zachary 
Holloway, Elijah 
Johnson, Renardo 

X Johnson, Samuel 
Kern, Isaac 
McCall, William Sam
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Mitchell, William 
Mohamed, Yasser 
Morgerson, Bailey 
Munoz, Fernando 
Murray, Austin 
Murray, Cameron 
Penman, Austin 
Petit Frere, Pierre 
Pickett, Alex 
Porter, DeMarctories 
Posley, Montrell 
Robinson, Robert Eli
Schwarberg, Mason 
Sharpe, Thomas 
Taul, Daylen 
Taul, Deven 
Taul, George  

X Taylor, Antonio 
Taylor, Dadrien 
Tellman, Jacob 

X Tyler, Asa 
Vickrey, Braden 
Walker, Micah 
Walles, Grant 
Watson, Giovanni  
Williams, Joseph Daniel
Yeboah, Prince 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bernard, Karyn 
Berndl, Ashley 
Burke, Gracie 

X Cantrell, Angel 
Champs, Tantalissia 

X Costner, Whitley 
Cox, Danae 
Davis, Djarriah 
Edison Turner, Naomi Max
Edison Turner, Sienna 
Fields Cotton, Lzsiayra 
Gabriel, Naphtalia 
Gray, Tiana 
Hardin, Kyrah 
Hayden, Nevaeh 
Hollon, McKailey 
Jackson, Tiara  
Johnson, LaMargaret 

X Jones, Jordaan 
Jones, Kate 

X Logan, Oshiara 
Marshall, Rhiona  
McCall, Maleah 
Miller, Jacqueline 
Monday, Katie 
Moore, Taylor 
Nathaniel, Brendley 

X Richardson, Jatiesha 
X Roberts, Jalissa 

Rojas, Ariana 
Skubik Peplaski, Claire 
Smith, Jade 

Smith, Kendall  
Tabb, Nadia 
Walker, Aneya 
Wilson, Destiny 

X Woodall, Olea 
Wright, Lauren  
Zimmerman, Madison 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Hunt, Matthew 
MacFarlan, Christopher 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Dunn, Ahria 
Kimbeni, Baruti 
Miller, Sabrina 
Murray, Cameron 
Wilson, Destiny 
Yeboah, Prince 

Varsity
Volleyball

Carter, Izabella 
DeMarcus, Rachael 
Felts, Madelynn 
Fergerson, Dsyaa 
Goodwin, Taylor 
Hunstad, Shelby 
Marshall, Destiny 
McCann, Nytasia 
Penman, Makayla 
Puckett, Danielle 
Saenz, Mia 
Walton, Samantha 

Varsity
Wrestling

Benton, Christian 
Bond, Marvon 
Bruner, Brandon 
Bruner, Daniel 

X Dingus, Michael 
Ferguson, Braden 
Fields, Brandon 
Fields, Bryson 

X Johnson, Joshua 
X Martin, Kiodai 

Martinez, Noel 
Munoz, Fernando 

X Nelson, Adonis 
Quevedo, Kevin 
Quevedo, Paul 

X Tindall, Isiah 
Vera, Brandon 
Watson, Giovanni  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Crumbie, Jayson 
Henz, Zachary 
Johnson, Samuel 

X Mehnert, Jaden 
Mohamed, Yasser 
Morgerson, Bailey 
Murray, Austin 
Murray, Cameron 
Norvell, Christian 
Owens, Samuel 
Penman, Austin 
Schwarberg, Mason 
Sharpe, Thomas 
Tellman, Jacob 
Vickrey, Braden 
Walles, Grant 
Whitehead, Lance 
Williams, Joseph Daniel

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Capps, Stephanie 
Duggins, Kelsey 
Gabriel, Naphtalia 
Johnson, LaMargaret 
Jones, Kate 

X Logan, Oshiara 
Miller, Hannah 
Nathaniel, Brendley 
Rojas, Ariana 
Tabb, Nadia 
Wright, Lauren  
Yahr, Hannah 

X Zearfross, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barnes, Haiden 
Bently, Grady 
Brooks, Jeffery Blake
Curtis, Blake 
Cusic, William 
Deatherage, Caden 
Green, Damin 
Green, Desean  
Guerro(Jr.), Carlos 
Hearn, Nicholas 
Holland, Shamon 
Hurt, Jevon 
Jackson, Anthony 
Jones, Layne 
Long, Aaron 
May, John 
Milburn, Graydon 
Miles, Matthew 
Pennington, Matt  

Stocktan, Dakota 
Walters, Christopher 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bartholomew, Kyrique 
Black, Malik 

X Bruner, Johnny  Trey
X Cooper, DeAries 
X Fish, DonDre 

Green, Derrick Isaiah
X Groves, Stephon 

Hampton, Frank 
X Hellard, Donald DJ

Holland, Savion 
Lattimore, Samual 
Lewis, Cameron 
Lindsay, James Lamont
Lindsay, JMarious 

X Mays, Marshall 
McMullen, Khamari 

X Morones, Myles 
X Parks, Berkley 

Petit Frere, Pierre 
Robinson Lofton, Tyler 

X Simpson, Keaton 
Taylor, Dadrien 
Taylor, Jonathan 

X Wethington, Jacob 
Whitlock, Charles 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Hannah 
Bueno, Stephanie 
Evans, Erin 
Godoy, Natoria 
Marshall, Rhiona  
McGeachy, Kristen 
Moore, Faith 
Murphy, Makari 
Phillips, Richaria 
Richardson, Jatiesha 
Woodall, Olea 
Woodall, Tania 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Campbell, Trinity 
Church, Annika 
Decker, Allyson 
Emerson, Brooke 
Hunter, Forestella 
Lewis, Alexis 
Mack, Nora 
Meads, Jada 
Miller, Amari 
Muncie, Hannah 
OHair, Emily 
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Owens-Mundy, Lauran 
Pettway, Tristian 
Webster, Sydney 
Williams, Morgan  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Benjamin 
Al Abbasi, Faisal 
Al Sabbagh, Jawad 
Amend, Evan 
Astudillo, Luis 

X Baker, Kasai 
Barnes, Elijah 
Byars, Benjamin 
Diego, Jorge 
Doyle, Elijah 
Dunn, Mason 
Fuentes, Mario 
Hale, Xavier 
Harrison, John Rocco 
Haynes, Noah 
Hicks, Jonathan 
Kenda, Chadrack 
Long, Will 
Maombi, Mvuyekule 
Martinez, Juan 
Martinez, Noel 
Miller, Maxwell 
Moore, Mason 
Morales, Edgar 
Nkinzo, Ivan 
Oropeza, Pedro 
Orozco, Alex 
Pena, Luis 
Prince, Juma 
Quevedo, Kevin 
Quevedo, Paul 
Reed, Zakary 
Robinson, James 
Shapere, Benjamin 
Velasquez, Angel 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abrigo, Jessica 
Arreola, Ximena 
Atwell, Abigail  
Bautista, Xochilt 
Birch, Hannah 
Edison Turner, Naomi Max
Edison Turner, Sienna 
Glass, Abby 
Godoy, Natoria 
Hacker, Danielle 
Harrison, Avery  
Hernandez, Karina  
Martinez, Ariana 
Muncie, Hannah 
Murphy, Makari 

Reynolds, Jocelyn 
Spencer, Hannah 
Wilson, Keirsha 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Almasi, Ryleigh 
Carter, Izabella 
Felts, Madelynn 
Jeffries, Kaylee 
Loftus, Jade 
May, Lara Grace 
Rogers, Emily 
Saenz, Mia 
Verdecchia, Elena 
Wilburn, Sierra 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bartholomew, Kyrique 
Bruner, Johnny  Trey
Cooper, DeAries 
Gentry, ZaRon 
Hellard, Donald DJ
Holland, Savion 
Lindsay, JMarious 
Mays, Marshall 

X Morones, Myles 
Parks, Berkley 
Petit Frere, Pierre 
Taylor, Dadrien 
Taylor, Jonathan 

X Thomas, Zymere 
Waite, Malik 
Wethington, Jacob 

Freshman
Football

Baker, Branden 
Combs Coffey, Troy 
Dawson, Spencer 
Ferguson, Braden 
Gentry, ZaRon 
Griffin, Demarion 
Kenguruka, Promesse 
Letcher, Jeremiah 
Linville, Preston 

X Mullins, Montaye 
Navarro, Jesus 
Rowe, Joshua 
Strode, Preston 
Taylor, Antonio 
Taylor, Dadrien 
Taylor, Jonathan 
Torres, Thomas 
Tyler, Asa 
Waite, Teyo 
Watson, Giovanni  
Webb, Rodney 

Freshman
Volleyball

Almasi, Ryleigh 
Beall, Devin 
Coffey, Aja 
Felts, Madelynn 
Jeffries, Kaylee 
Loftus, Jade 
May, Lara Grace 
Saenz, Mia 
Verdecchia, Elena 


